LED Step Light • 0.3 Watt Mini Crescent
* Available on special order
Copyright © 2018 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved. REV20180125
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
d d  /  m m  /  y y y y
15 Brownridge Rd. Unit 6, Halton Hills, ON L7G 0C6 • 905.487.8192 • 1. 877 . LED .2DAY • SGiLighting.com
S
P

50,000 hours
LED Step Light • 0.3 Watt Mini Crescent
Part Number Configuration – STEP-P-1W-MCRE-ov-fin-ba-lc
Category Grade Family
Operating
Voltage (ov)
Finish
(fin)
Beam Angle
(ba)
Light Colour
(lc)
STEP P-Professional 1W MCRE 12VDC SST Stainless Steel
WHT White
BLK Black
BNZ Bronze
120° 2700K IW
3000K WW
4000K NW
5000K CW
R * G *
B * A *
Copyright © 2018 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved. REV20180125
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
d d  /  m m  /  y y y y
15 Brownridge Rd. Unit 6, Halton Hills, ON L7G 0C6 • 905.487.8192 • 1. 877 . LED .2DAY • SGiLighting.com
IN
S
TA
L
L
A
T
IO
N
Dimensions in millimetres.
RED
+
RED
+
PRL
–
RED
+
RED
+
BLK
–
BWN
+
BWN
+
RED
+
BLK
– BLU
–BLU
–
BWN
+
BLU
–
INPUT
Transformer
Magnetic
Low Voltage
Dimmer *
120V AC
120V AC Ground
* Other drivers available for 0-10V and ELV dimming
 Non-dimmable drivers are available